30
KP45  SERIES IP65 Pressure Sensor
Suction
Features Highlight
Quick Installation1 2 Copy Setting
Save installation time
Easy removal
Avoid setting errors

necessary adjustments and inspect any possible signs of
leakage to ensure proper installation.
Ordering Information
K P 4 5 C - 0 1 0 - F 1
C : Compound pressure
      ( -101.0 ~ 101.0 kPa )
V : Vacuum pressure
      ( 10.0 ~ -101.3 kPa )
P : Positive pressure
      ( -0.100 ~ 1.000 MPa )
S : Micro-pressure
      ( -10.10 ~ 10.10 kPa )
Pressure Range
010 : 2 NPN Output & Analog Output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
011 : 2 NPN Output & Analog Output ( 4 ~ 20 mA )
02   : 2 NPN Output & Copy Function
030 : 2 PNP Output & Analog Output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
031 : 2 PNP Output & Analog Output ( 4 ~ 20 mA )
04   : 2 PNP Output & Copy Function
Output Specifications
F1 : R1/8”, M5, with external threads
F2 : NPT1/8”, #10-32UNF,
       with external threads
F3 : G1/8” ( BSPP ), M5,
       with external threads
F1C : Rc1/8”, with internal threads
F2C : NPT1/8”, with internal threads
F3C : G1/8” ( BSPP ),
          with internal threads
Pressure Port
Output 1 Indicator
Output 2 Indicator
(▲) Button
Setting Button
Pressure Unit
Display Section
2 Color Display
(▼) Button
BT-10 : Mounting bracket
            ( for Pressure Port F1 ~ F3 )
BT-11 : Mounting bracket
            ( for Pressure Port F1 ~ F3 )
BT- 1 : Mounting bracket
            ( for Pressure Port F1C ~ F3C )
BT-17 : Mounting bracket
            ( for Pressure Port F1C ~ F3C )
PA-E : Panel adapter
PA-F : Panel adapter + Front protective lid
Optional Parts
Optional Parts
Panel Adapter : PA-E Panel Adapter + Front Protective Lid : PA-FMounting Bracket :
BT-10 / BT-11 ( For Pressure Port F1 ~ F3 )
BT- 1 / BT-17 ( For Pressure Port F1C ~ F3C )
※ KP45S is no UL approval.
KP45  SERIES IP65 Pressure Sensor
33
Pressure Sensor
Dimensions
Bolt (screw)
45.2
41.3
30.2 20
20
2000
30
30
SET
30
30 35.2
44 (3.55)
41.3
20